
Leadline  
Reece Huffman

Yearlings  
 Delight’s Get N Dangerous     	 David & Marlene Davenport
Black Jack Label D	 David Davenport

Model  
Major Gold Rush	 David & Marlene Davenport
Toxic Colors	 Debbie Novak 

Country Pleasure Opt Tack
 Toxic Colors                             	 Debbie Novak
 Just Watch Out                          	 Rebecca Felton
Little Bit of Sleep                     	 Kara Canfield
She’s Pushin The Line             	 Harold Roberts
Shine Like A Diamond   	 Polittle  & Roberts

Park Pleasure
Gypsy In the Sky	 Steve Skopec
 The Ice Witch	 Nancy Wallis
Cash is Good	 Rose Baumgardner
Famous Bad Boy	 ammy Boykin
Diva Ziva	 Jim & Donna Huffman

Amateur Park Performance
Vengeance On My Mind	 Glenda Nichols
Major Gold Rush	 David & Marlene Davenport

Lite Shod    TIE FOR SECOND
Diva Ziva	 Jim & Huffman
Do U Twitter	 Harold Roberts
Willie Be First	 Anne Hardin
I’m Ruby Toosday	 Steve Skopec
The Success Story MM	 Matt McWilliams
Jazz’s Malana	 Jeannie James

Juvenile 11 & Under
Copy’s Golden Boy	 Mary Lee Campbell

Country Pleasure
Little Bit of Sleep	 Kara Canfield   
 Just Watch Out	 Rebecca Felton
Toxic Colors	 Debbie Novak

2 yr Olds
Rick Castle	 Jim Huffman
Gin with Friends	 Glenda Nichols  

Park Performance
I’m Shoutin Too	 Jim & Donna Huffman
Vengeance on My Mind	 Glenda Nichols
Major Gold Rush	 David & Marlene Davenport
 
3 yr Old
My Mojito	 Jim Huffman
Party At the Ritz	 Kusswit / Jones

Open Specialty
Dazzle Em With Cash	 Jon Trimble
Get Busy	 Sanders/Baumgardner/Boykin
Outlined In Cash	 Jim & Donna Huffman
People are Crazy	 Richard & Sarah Mitch
Generator’s Free Falling	 Carroll & Virginia Counts

Amateur Show Pleasure
Santana’s Storm	 Richard & Sarah Mitch
Really Impressive	 Susie Graham
Sensational Dumas	 Brock Felton
I’m The Whole Shebang	 Glenda Nichols

Lite Shod Optional Tack 
Diva Ziva	 Jim & Donna Huffman
I’m Ruby Toosday	 Steve Skopec

Amateur 2 Year Olds  
Gin and Salsa	 Harold Roberts

Amateur 50 and Older
Talk is Cheap	 Don LeNeve Family
Pushin For Parole	 Richard 7 Sarah Mitch
All About That Jose	 Harold Roberts
Cash County	 Carroll & Virginia Counts
Symbol of Ritz	 Matthew McWilliams
		
Show Pleasure  TIE FOR 1ST AND 3RD 
A Sensational Dumas	 Brock Felton
Santana’s Storm	 Richard & Sarah Mitch
 I’m The Whole Shebang	 Glenda Nichols
California Dreamin	 Jim & Donna Huffman

Half Cocked		  Matthew McWilliams
Outlined in Cash		  Jim & Donna Huffman
Really Impressive		  Susie Graham	

Amateur 3 yr Old
Part At The Ritz		  Kusswit / Jones
My Mojito		  Jim & Donna Huffman
Titled The Princess		  Don LeNeve Family

Amateur Owned & Trained Specialty
Altima		  Glenda Nichols

Amateur 15.2 and Under  TIE FOR 2ND 
Pushin For Parole		  Richard & Sarah Mitch
A Black Smoke		  Glenda Nichols
Filthy Rich		  Jon Trimble

Amateur Park Pleasure  TIE FOR 1ST  
Cash is Good		  Rose Baumgardner
The Ice Witch		  Nancy Wallis
Gypsy In The Sky		  Steve Skopec
Diva Ziva		  Jim & Donna Huffman
	
4 yr Old
Cash Country		  Carrol & Virginia Counts
Beam’s Super Stock Jr		  Matthew McWilliams
My Mojito		  Jim & Donna Huffman			   

Amateur 4 yr olds
Cash Country		  Carroll & Virginia Counts

Lite Shod Western
 Diva Ziva		  Jim & Donna Huffman
The Success Story MM		  Matthew McWilliams 
Willie Be First		  Anne Hardin

Ladies Amateur Specialty  TIE FOR 1ST AND 2ND 
All About that Jose		  Harold Roberts
Jimmy Johnson		  Harold Roberts
Return of the Tiger		  Don LeNeve Family
Be Rite Back		  Nancy Wallis
Padron		  Tammy Boykin
A Siren’s Call		  Tammy Boykin

Men’s Amateur Specialty  TIE FOR 2ND 
Altima		  Glenda Nichols
Jazz Masters Legacy		  Brock Felton
All About Jose		  Harold Roberts
Filthy Rich		  Jon Trimble
Padron		  Tammy Boykin

Amateur Specialty
Altima		  Glenda Nichols
Return of the Tiger		  Don LeNeve Family
A Black Smoke		  Glenda Nichols
Filthy Rich		  Jon Trimble
 A Sirens Call		  Tammy Boykin

Juvenile Specialty 17 and Under 
Copy’s Golden Boy		  Mary Lee Campbell

Trail Pleasure Opt Tack  TIE FOR 3RD 
 Jose On Ice		  Jim & Donna Huffman
Mr. Deeds		  Harold Roberts
Pushers Iron Heart		  Harold Roberts
Toxic Colors		  Debbie Novak
Little Bit of Sleep		  Kara Canfield	
Miss Rowdy Rose		  Matthew McWilliams			 

Open Amateur  TIE FOR 1ST 
The Pushers Generator		  Harold Roberts
Generators Free Falling		  Carroll & Virginia Counts
Picc Line		  Richard 7 Sarah Mitch

Open Walking Horse  TIE FOR 2ND 
He’s In Style		  Matt McWilliams
Picc Line		  Richard & Sarah Mitch
All About Jose		  Harold Roberts
Generators Free Falling		  Carroll & Virginia Counts
	
Lite Shod Horse of the Year 
Gypsy In The Sky		  Steve Skopec
		
Park Pleasure Horse of the Year 
Diva Ziva		  Jim & Donna Huffman	

Performance Horse of the Year  
I’m Shoutin Too		  Jim & Donna Huffman

HAWHA Banquet


